
 

 

 

Orange CPD Conference  
Saturday, 22 March 2025, Greenhouse of Orange 

9:00 - 

9:30 
 

9:30 – 

10:40 
 

10:40 

11:00 -

11:40 
 

11:40 - 

12:20 
 

12:20 

1:20 - 

2:00 
 

2:00 - 

2:40 
 

 

2:40  

3:00 - 

3:40 

 
 

3:40 - 

4:20 

 

 

 
END 

Program version 6/02/2025 

    

Ethics and Professional 

Responsibility 

Practice Management 

and Business Skills 

Substantive Law, 

Practice and Procedure, 

and Evidence 
Barristers’ Skills 

 

 


