NEW SOUTH WALES

BAR ASSOCIATION® Orange CPD Conference

Saturday, 22 March 2025, Greenhouse of Orange

Time	Speaker and Topic
9:00 - 9:30	Conference Welcome Dominic Toomey SC, Senior Vice President and Andreas Heger, Executive Director
9:30 – 10:40	Session 1: Sentencing His Honour Judge Scotting, Her Honour Judge Musgrave and His Honour Judge Anderson, District Court of NSW Substantive Law, Practice and Procedure, and Evidence
10:40	Morning Tea
11:00 - 11:40	Session 2: TBC The Honourable Justice Elisabeth Peden, Supreme Court of NSW TBC
11:40 - 12:20	Session 3: Criminal Law Update Cara Feiner, Public Defender Chambers Substantive Law, Practice and Procedure, and Evidence
12:20	Lunch
1:20 - 2:00	Session 4: Interlocutory Appeals to the NSWCCA under s 5F Criminal Appeal Act 1912: Jurisdiction, Principles and Practice TBC Barristers' Skills; Substantive Law, Practice and Procedure, and Evidence
	Jurisdiction, Principles and Practice TBC
2:00 -	Jurisdiction, Principles and Practice TBC Barristers' Skills; Substantive Law, Practice and Procedure, and Evidence Session 5: Understanding Vicarious Trauma: Building Resilience in the Legal Profession Dr David Goldman, Psycnet Psychology Practice
2:00 2:00 - 2:40	Jurisdiction, Principles and Practice TBC Barristers' Skills; Substantive Law, Practice and Procedure, and Evidence Session 5: Understanding Vicarious Trauma: Building Resilience in the Legal Profession Dr David Goldman, Psycnet Psychology Practice Practice Management and Business Skills; Ethics and Professional Responsibility
2:00 2:00 - 2:40 2:40 3:00 -	Jurisdiction, Principles and Practice TBC Barristers' Skills; Substantive Law, Practice and Procedure, and Evidence Session 5: Understanding Vicarious Trauma: Building Resilience in the Legal Profession Dr David Goldman, Psycnet Psychology Practice Practice Management and Business Skills; Ethics and Professional Responsibility Afternoon tea Session 6: Professional responsibility for online posts under r 8(c) of the Legal Profession Uniform Conduct (Barristers) Rules 2015 Simon Blount, State Chambers







Program version 6/02/2025



Ethics and Professional Responsibility

Practice Management and Business Skills

Practice and Procedure, and Evidence

Barristers' Skills